NLB-1200 IMPACT WRENCH

Technical Parameters

Model

Mating Power

Free Speed (R.P.M)
Power (KW)

Fuel Tank(L)

Torque Range(Nm)

Bolt Capacity(mm)
Square Drive Size (mm)
Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

NLB-1200

555 Husqvarna

12000

31

0.7

100-2300

16-41

25.4

18.5

27

NLB-1200

YD-50-E Hua sheng

9000

22

0.7

100-1200

16-41

254

18.5

27



